
HUNTSVILLE BOYS VARSITY BASEBALL

  
Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

today 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Feb 4 12:00 pm vs. James Earl Rudder High School Scrimmage Away: Bryan Rudder High School

Tue, Feb 7 5:00 pm vs. A & M Consolidated High School Scrimmage Home: Kate Barr Ross

Fri, Feb 10 5:00 pm vs. New Caney High School Scrimmage Away: New Caney Middle School

Tue, Feb 14 5:00 pm vs. Willis High School Scrimmage Away: Lynn Lucas Middle School

Fri, Feb 17 4:30 pm vs. Bryan High School Scrimmage Home: Kate Barr Ross

Mon, Feb 20 6:00 pm vs. Montgomery High School Away: Bear Stadium

Thu, Feb 23 11:00 am vs. Crosby High School Bryan Tournament Away: Nutrabolt Stadium

Fri, Feb 24 3:30 pm
vs. Lake Belton High School Bryan Tournament Away: Nutrabolt Stadium

Fri, Feb 24 6:00 pm vs. Bryan High School Bryan Tournament Away: Nutrabolt Stadium

Sat, Feb 25 11:15 am vs. A & M Consolidated High School Bryan Tournament Away: Nutrabolt Stadium

Thu, Mar 2 1:30 pm vs. Hallsville High School 29th Annual Pete Runnels Shoot-Out Away: Lufkin High School

Fri, Mar 3 12:00 am vs. Tba 29th Annual Pete Runnels Shoot-Out Away: Lufkin High School

Sat, Mar 4 12:00 am vs. Tba 29th Annual Pete Runnels Shoot-Out Away: Lufkin High School

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Porter High School
Conference Game

Away: New Caney Porter High

Tue, Mar 14 7:00 pm vs. Lufkin High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Thu, Mar 16 2:30 pm vs. Fulshear High School Home: Kate Barr Ross

Fri, Mar 17 7:00 pm vs. Kingwood Park High School
Conference Game

Away: Kingwood Park High School

Tue, Mar 21 6:00 pm vs. Nacogdoches High School Little League Night
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. Dayton High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Porter High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Porter High School
Conference Game

Away: New Caney Porter High

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Lufkin High School
Conference Game

Away: Lufkin High School

Thu, Apr 6 7:00 pm vs. Lufkin High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Kingwood Park High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Kingwood Park High School
Conference Game

Away: Kingwood Park High School

Tue, Apr 18 6:00 pm vs. Nacogdoches High School
Conference Game

Away: Nacogdoches High School

Fri, Apr 21 6:00 pm vs. Nacogdoches High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

Tue, Apr 25 7:00 pm vs. Dayton High School
Conference Game

Away: Dayton High School

Fri, Apr 28 7:00 pm vs. Dayton High School Sr Night
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross

SUBSCRIBE event_available

https://lbhsbroncos.com/teams/3427090/baseball/varsity
https://lbhsbroncos.com/teams/3427090/baseball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/7229/3361851/28/schedule.ics



